Gulfstat

Tournament Results: Jackrabbit I nvitational

1 James Madison Univ.
2 Texas State University 304
3 SIU Edwardsville 305
4 UC SantaBarbara 292
5 South Dakota, U. of 298
T 6 South Dakota State 304
T 6 Weber State University. 305
8 Austin Peay State 305
9 North Dakota State 305
10 Western Carolina U. 313
T 11 Southern Utah Univ. 319
T 11 Youngstown State U. 311
13 Alabama State U. 321
14 Detroit Mercy 324
-__
1 Nacho Montero MU
2 Zach Smith UC-SaBarba 68
3 Ben Tucker JMU 75
4 Chris Ebster UNLV 76
T5 Grant Gavin SIUE 76
T 5 Jared Nicolls S.D. State 71
T5 Logan Lockwood TX State 75
T 8 Brett Bennett UC-SaBarba 72
T 8 Jonah Dohrer S.D. State 76
T 10 Ben Swaffield Alabama St 79
T 10 Calvin Ross TX State
T 10 Dalton Hankamer TX State 80
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Jackrabbit I nvitational
Boulder Creek G.C.

Boulder City NV

Tournament Dates; 03/08 - 03/09, 2019

72
7402 Both

289
287
302
310
304
299
300
308
305
303
311
306
328

71
72
73
69
74
72
76
75
70

73
8

296
298
297
288
291
295
296
292
300
297
297
297
314

889
890
891
896
899
899
901
905
918
919
919
924
966

+25
+26
+27
+32
+35
+35
+37
+41
+54
+55
+55
+60

+102

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

68
72
70
69
74
74
72
73
70
73
72
74

203
211
217
218
219
219
219
221
221
222
222
222

-13
-5
+1
+2
+3
+3
+3
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M333web/M333index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M516web/M516index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M435web/M435index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M333web/M333index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M333web/M333index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M553web/M553index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M516web/M516index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M516web/M516index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M516web/M516index.htm?p=M
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George Heath

J.J. Gresco
Michael Busse
Ryan Cox

Van Holmgren
Brooks Jungbluth

Nick Schlickenrieder

Reese Fisher
Scott Fudenberg
Tate Arends
Tom Vining
Chase Korte
Walker Cress
Boston Watts
Conor Dore
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Bryan Kordupel
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Harry Duggan
Jones Comerford
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Justin Sheparovich
Thacher Neal
Zack Ford
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Tumi Kuld

Zach Caudill
Andrew |sraelson
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M333web/M333index.htm?p=H
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Hunter Howe
Nate Dezi€l

Ethan Gray

Evan White
Hayden Plewe
Jake Vincent
Justin Kolb

Will Starky
Brandon Bueno
Garrett Whitfield
Jason McQuown
Algandro Perazzo
Alex Jordan
Presley Mackelburg
Tyler See
Anthony Occhiuto
Austin Jaramillo
Jacob Michel

Jed Baranczyk

L ucas Johnson
Michael Coe
Afnan Chowdhury
Ryker Smith

Ken Keller

Will Holmgren
Albert Nilsson
Noel Sims

Sam Batta
Brendan O'Rourke
Dax Wallat

Sean Badger

L ouis Theys

Ben Hicks

Mbongeni Maphosa Jr.

James Hill
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M516web/M516index.htm?p=N
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M553web/M553index.htm?p=L
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M435web/M435index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M435web/M435index.htm?p=F
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T 82 Zack Tenerowicz Det. Mercy 249 +33
84 Scott Sparks Det. Mercy 85 82 83 250 +34
85 Cole Hughes Y'stown St 91 90 72 253 +37
86 Hunter Paugh S. Dakota 81 94 80 255 +39
87 Chandler Metz W Carolina 87 88 81 256 +40

DNF Micah Knisley APSU - 74 79

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 307.29 30243 296.07 301.93
Rounds Below Par: 0 2 1 3
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 1 1
Rounds Above Par: 14 12 12 38
Average Score: 78.22 77.05 75.18 76.81
Rounds Below Par: 3 7 11 21
Rounds Even Par: 3 5 9 17
Rounds Above Par: 8l 76 68 225
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